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Individual

More than timekeeping Res u I ts
Phase 3

ENDURANCE

Castelsagrat - Castelsagrat (FRA) 27-05-2022 - CEI3 160km :19 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 73.68% Not qualified: 26.32% (including GA (ex LA): 05.26% ME: 00.00% RET:10.53% MISC: 10.53% )
RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 1 | 408 | 17923 Dep.:1231:17 1 3 07:10:42 07:14:38(2) 00:03:56  17.203 31/64  17.203  00:03:56  00:02:17
Maria ALVAREZ PONTON L 2 1 09:33:53 = 09:35:33 = 00:01:40 17.837 '56/56.  17.514 @ 00:05:36 = 00:00:00
BOLCHOI EL AKIM 06/04/2011. 3 1 11:49:17  11:51:17 = 00:02:00 18.802 -60/60.  17.923 : 00:07:36 = 00:00:00
NORTH PUNTI Jordi Charles - - JUMAS TEAM Total Riding Time: 05:01:17
2 | 409 | 17916 Dep.:12:31:24 1 1 07:10:43 = 07:12:21 = 00:01:38 17.587 “64/60 17.587 @ 00:01:38  00:00:00
Gil BERENGUER CARRERA T 2 2 09:33:53 = 09:35:40  00:01:47 17.422 "59/60.  17.504 @ 00:03:25 = 00:00:07
JILGUERO Il EX CLAVIJO DE GUAD 01/01/2012. 3 2 11:49:16  11:51:24 = 00:02:08 18.802 -54/64.  17.916 @ 00:05:33 = 00:00:07
Lap / preceding :00:00:07
NORTH PUNTI Jordi Charles - - JUMAS TEAM Total Riding Time: 05:01:24
3 | 406 | 17.876 Dep.: 12:32:05 1 4 07:10:42  07:15:10(2) = 00:04:28 17.116 -58/60. 17.116 @ 00:04:28 = 00:02:49
Alex LUQUE MORAL T & 2 4 09:33:54 = 09:36:57 = 00:03:03 17.685 -38/60.  17.396 @ 00:07:31 = 00:01:24
FAHAD 23/03/2013 3 3 11:49:17  11:52:05 = 00:02:48 18.921 "64/64.  17.876 . 00:10:19 = 00:00:48
Lap / preceding :00:00:41
LUQUE MORAL Alex - - Alex LUQUE MORAL Total Riding Time: 05:02:05
4 | 418 | 17677 Dep.:12:35:29 1 7 07:15:35 = 07:17:36  00:02:01 16.729 "54/60 16.729 @ 00:02:01 = 00:05:15
Sabrina ARNOLD (. 2 3 09:33:59  09:36:55  00:02:56  18.124 53/60  17.398  00:04:57  00:01:22
CHAMPION DE VENELLES 05/04/2012. 3 4 11:52:36  11:55:29 = 00:02:53 18.262 :57/60.  17.677 : 00:07:50 = 00:04:12
Lap / preceding :00:03:24
FRANCES Jean Philippe - - Sabrina ARNOLD Total Riding Time: 05:05:29
5 | 413 | 17543 Dep.:12:3749 1 2 07:10:47 = 07:12:53 = 00:02:06 17.496 “61/60° 17.496 @ 00:02:06 = 00:00:32
Paul VANDEKERCKHOVE E. I 2 5 09:33:56 = 09:37:24 = 00:03:28 17.222 "53/56.  17.358 @ 00:05:34 = 00:01:51
ASSARYA DES EYMES 07/06/2010. 3 5 11:52:35  11:57:49 = 00:05:14 17.925 '61/60.  17.543 © 00:10:48 = 00:06:32
Lap / preceding :00:02:20
VANDEKERCKHOVE Paul - - Guillaume VANDEKERCKHOVE Total Riding Time: 05:07:49
6 | 407 | 17482 Dep.: 123853 1 9 07:11:05 = 07:20:10 = 00:09:05 16.339 -58/58  16.339 @ 00:09:05 = 00:07:49
Marc VILA SABATA LE 2 9 09:36:29 = 09:41:25 = 00:04:56 17.778 -59/60.  17.028 @ 00:14:01 = 00:05:52
Q DE MASFERRER 01/01/2013 3 6 11:54:34  11:58:53 = 00:04:19 18.468 “61/60. 17.482 @ 00:18:20 = 00:07:36
Lap / preceding :00:01:04
VILA UBACH Miguel - - Agnes VILARRUBIA Total Riding Time: 05:08:53
7 | 415 | 17438 Dep.:12:39:40 1 6 07:16:13 = 07:17:34  00:01:21 16.734 “51/56.  16.734 = 00:01:21 = 00:05:13
Edmee MERLIN E. I 2 7 09:39:15 = 09:40:26  00:01:11 17.498 "58/60. 17.108 @ 00:02:32 = 00:04:53
BAJ DE L'ANGELIQUE 27/02/2011 3 7 11:58:09  11:59:40 = 00:01:31 18.139 -59/64: 17.438 @ 00:04:03 = 00:08:23
Lap / preceding :00:00:47
MERLIN Edmee - - Jean-Guy MERLIN Odile MERLIN Total Riding Time: 05:09:40
8 | 419 | 17435 Dep.: 123943 1 5 07:10:41 = 07:16:48 = 00:06:07 16.854 “63/52.  16.854 @ 00:06:07 = 00:04:27
Ana BARBAS 2 6 09:33:58 = 09:38:39  00:04:41 17.673 -59/60.  17.254 @ 00:10:48 = 00:03:06
INCRIVEL VB 01/03/2013 3 8 11:51:44  11:59:43(2) | 00:07:59 17.810 53/50 17.435 00:18:47 = 00:08:26
Lap / preceding :00:00:03
RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ Mabel - - M7 Stables Total Riding Time: 05:09:43
9 | 405 | 17.375 Dep.: 124047 1 11 07:17:08 = 07:20:57 ' 00:03:49 16.224 “58/58°  16.224 @ 00:03:49 = 00:08:36
Cristina YEBRA ALTIMIRAS L 2 8 09:39:14 = 09:41:00 = 00:01:46 17.991 “58/58.  17.062 @ 00:05:35 @ 00:05:27
MAVER LARISSA 01/01/2008 3 9 11:58:10 ~ 12:00:47 = 00:02:37 18.039 -56/64.  17.375 00:08:12 = 00:09:30
Lap / preceding :00:01:04
DE LA ROSA PERERA Domingo - - Domingo DE LA ROSA PERERA Total Riding Time: 05:10:47
10 | 404 | 16821 Dep.:12:51:02 1 8 07:17:10 = 07:20:05 ' 00:02:55 16.351 61/60.  16.351 @ 00:02:55 = 00:07:44
Nadia NAVE L 2 10 09:39:17 = 09:43:30  00:04:13 17.405 “44/48  16.862 @ 00:07:08 = 00:07:57
NIAGARA DU VIALARET 03/06/2012. 3 10 12:05:10  12:11:02 = 00:05:52 16.739 -53/60. 16.821 @ 00:13:00 = 00:19:45
Lap / preceding :00:10:15
COLLIN Michel - - Michel COLLIN Nadezda NAVE Total Riding Time: 05:21:02

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 11 | 402 \ 16.019 Dep. : 13:07:06 1 14 07:21:28 = 07:22:57 = 00:01:29 15.936 -59/56.  15.936 @ 00:01:29 = 00:10:36
Louna SCHUITEN Bl 2 11 09:57:20 09:58:56  00:01:36  15.520 55/56  15.725 00:03:05  00:23:23
SABAH DU COURTISOT 14/05/2006 3 11 12:25:25  12:27:06 = 00:01:41 16.641 -56/60.  16.019 - 00:04:46 = 00:35:49
Lap / preceding :00:16:04
SCHUITEN Louna - - Louna Schuiten Total Riding Time: 05:37:06
12 | 401 \ 16.009 Dep.: 13:07:18 1 12 07:21:29 = 07:22:48 = 00:01:19 15.957 “63/58.  15.957 @ 00:01:19 = 00:10:27
Jodie Lee SALINAS 2 13 09:57:22 = 09:59:03  00:01:41 15.484 "58/60.  15.717 @ 00:03:00 = 00:23:30
BAROUD RIO 08/05/2011 3 12 12:25:27  12:27:18 = 00:01:51 16.628 57/60.  16.009 . 00:04:51 = 00:36:01
Lap / preceding :00:00:12
RUIZ DE VILLA ALVAREZ Alba - - AL AASFA OVERSEAS LTD. Total Riding Time: 05:37:18
13 | 417 \ 15.994 Dep.: 13:07:37 1 13 07:21:26 = 07:22:55 = 00:01:29 15.941 "59/60.  15.941 @ 00:01:29  00:10:34
Klervi LEFEVRE BOCHER E. I 2 14 09:57:19 = 09:59:06 = 00:01:47 15.493 “61/60.  15.714 © 00:03:16 = 00:23:33
CHADIA 12/06/2012 3 13 12:25:21 12:27:37 = 00:02:16 16.587 -62/60.  15.994 @ 00:05:32 = 00:36:20
Lap / preceding :00:00:19
RAIKES Maisie Jade - - Catherine GAUTIER Total Riding Time: 05:37:37
14 | 403 \ 15.961 Dep.: 13:08:19 1 16 07:21:34 = 07:24:04 = 00:02:30 15.780 -50/52.  15.780 @ 00:02:30 = 00:11:43
Peter BASTIINS E- I 2 15 09:57:26 = 09:59:31 00:02:05 15.591 “56/56.  15.685 = 00:04:35 = 00:23:58
BJ NOVIEMBRE 01/01/2008 3 14 12:25:29  12:28:19 = 00:02:50 16.544 “60/54. 15.961 @ 00:07:25 @ 00:37:02
Lap / preceding :00:00:42
SANTANA PASTOR Abel - - Abel SANTANA PASTOR Total Riding Time: 05:38:19
15 | 410 \ 15.913  Dep. : 13:09:21 1 15 07:16:50 = 07:23:04  00:06:14 15.920 -55/60.  15.920 - 00:06:14 = 00:10:43
Henry David GUEDJ E. I 2 12 09:55:15 = 09:58:58 = 00:03:43 15.531 °52/54° 15,723 @ 00:09:57 = 00:23:25
KHALINA DE LAFAYETTE 07/052011. 3 15 12:25:28  12:29:21 00:03:53 16.307 -57/60. 15.913 © 00:13:50 = 00:38:04
Lap / preceding :00:01:02
GUEDJ Henry David - - Isabelle BEAUJEAN Total Riding Time: 05:39:21
16 | 414 \ 15.361 Dep.: 13:21:33 1 17 07:26:13 = 07:27:56 = 00:01:43 15.263 “54/56.  15.263 | 00:01:43 = 00:15:35
Lisa RIOU E. I 2 16 10:04:00  10:05:58 = 00:01:58 15.250 -53/52.  15.256 @ 00:03:41 = 00:30:25
SINDKIA 04/07/2013. 3 16 12:38:56  12:41:33 = 00:02:37 15.573 -58/58.  15.361 . 00:06:18 = 00:50:16
Lap / preceding :00:12:12
RIOU Lisa - - Lisa RIOU Total Riding Time: 05:51:33
17 | 400 \ 15.350 Dep.: 13:21:48 1 18 07:26:11 = 07:28:41 00:02:30 15.166 -61/60.  15.166 @ 00:02:30 = 00:16:20
Selim DJEBLI E. 2 17 10:04:11 10:06:28 = 00:02:17 15.282 “59/60.  15.224 @ 00:04:47 = 00:30:55
URWA EL RAZNA 17/03/2008 3 17 12:39:07  12:41:48 = 00:02:41 15.607 ~63/62. 15.350 : 00:07:28 = 00:50:31
Lap / preceding :00:00:15
GONCALVES Laetitia - - Karim DJEBLI Total Riding Time: 05:51:48
0 | 412 \ DSQ  Dep.:00:40:00 1 10 07:17:10 = 07:20:30 = 00:03:20 16.290 -56/56.  16.290 . 00:03:20 = 00:08:09
Emilie CAZAJUS E. I 2 DSQ  09:46:58 @ 09:49:01 00:02:03 16.587 -57/60.  16.437 @ 00:05:23 = 00:13:28
NIKITA DU VIALARET 19/05/2011
Lap / preceding :21:47:13
CAZAJUS Emilie - - Jacques CANCE Emilie CAZAJUS Total Riding Time: 03:39:01
0 | 411 \ RET  Dep.:00:40:00 1 RET 07:21:36  07:35:49(2) 00:14:13  14.307 56/72. 14.307  00:14:13  00:23:28
Helene SALAUN z N
BELIKSIMA MILIN RIANT 12/05/2011
Lap / preceding :22:26:48
LEON Allan - - Celine INKERMAN Loic LE GUELLEC Total Riding Time: 02:05:49

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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